
Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships 2016

MAG Level 1

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

Hunter Cranfield 153386 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 10.750 2 1 11.200 2 1 10.600 2 2 11.500 2 2 11.300 2 1 10.600 2 2 65.950 1

Jacob Kitto 253690 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 10.200 2 3 11.100 2 2 11.050 2 1 11.600 2 1 10.100 2 3 10.700 2 1 64.750 2

Charlie Ellis 186846 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 9.850 2 5= 10.100 2 6 10.150 2 5 11.000 2 4= 10.850 2 2 10.350 2 3 62.300 3

Sam Cullen 215199 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 10.000 2 4 10.350 2 5 10.300 2 4 11.450 2 3 9.850 2 4 9.100 2 4 61.050 4

James Watson 236580 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 10.450 2 2 10.700 2 3 10.550 1.5 3 11.000 2 4= 9.300 1.5 6 8.650 1.5 5 60.650 5

Timothy Heiler 248921 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 9.850 2 5= 10.600 2 4 9.600 1.5 6 10.750 2 6 9.350 1.5 5 8.250 1.5 6 58.400 6

IGC 30.050 31.550 31.500 34.050 30.800 30.150 188.100

Aspiring 31.050 32.500 30.750 33.250 29.950 27.500 185.000

MAG Level 2

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

Thomas Mitchell 236579 Aspiring Gymsports 10.800 2 2 11.350 2 1 10.850 2 2 11.250 2 1 11.500 2 1 11.000 2 3 66.750 1

Jack Freeborn 186873 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 11.000 2 1 11.150 2 2 11.200 2 1 9.300 2 5 11.200 2 2 11.300 2 2 65.150 2

Charlie Taplin 231849 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 10.050 2 3 9.800 2 5 10.050 2 5 9.600 2 3 11.000 2 3= 11.400 2 1 61.900 3

Jai Kain 222117 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy 9.700 2 4 10.200 2 3 10.100 2 3= 8.800 2 6 11.000 2 3= 10.850 2 4 60.650 4

Jack Taplin 231850 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 8.750 2 6 10.150 2 4 10.000 2 6 10.500 2 2 10.650 2 5 9.550 2 6 59.600 5

Rohan Murray 185047 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 9.050 2 5 8.900 1 6 10.100 2 3= 9.450 2 4 9.700 2 6 10.400 2 5 57.600 6

MAG Level 3

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

William Cresswell 215080 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy 10.833 2 1 10.466 2 1 10.266 2 1 10.800 2 3 10.833 2.3 1 10.900 2 1 64.098 1

Sam Beck 114570 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 9.766 2 3 10.400 2 2 9.933 2 3 11.133 2 2 10.366 2 2 9.866 2 4 61.464 2

Robson McKee 176331 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 9.700 2 4 9.733 2 3 9.800 2 4 10.266 2 4 10.166 2.3 3 10.733 2 2 60.398 3

Reihana Unahi 163717 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 9.933 2 2 8.666 2 4 10.233 2 2 11.366 2 1 9.433 2 4 10.266 2 3 59.897 4

MAG Level 4

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

Logan Dalgity 179766 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubDGA/IGC 11.150 2.3 2 10.650 2 2 11.400 2 1 11.750 2 1 10.700 2 2 11.650 2.3 1 67.300 1

Lewis Thomson 152175 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 10.050 2.3 4 10.850 2 1 10.850 2 3 11.450 2 2 10.250 2.3 3 11.500 2.3 2 64.950 2

Joseph Nicol 187431 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA/IGC 11.350 2.3 1 8.950 2 4 11.100 2.3 2 11.250 2 3= 10.950 2.3 1 10.600 2 3 64.200 3

Reid Murray 141011 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 9.650 2 5 8.400 2 6 10.800 2 4= 11.250 2 3= 10.000 2 4 10.050 2 4 60.150 4=

Ethan Burnett 152149 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubDGA/IGC 10.700 2.3 3 8.600 2 5 10.800 2 4= 10.700 2 5 9.750 2 5 9.600 2 6 60.150 4=

Bailey Keepin 160395 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 9.200 2 6 9.000 2 3 10.650 2 6 10.550 2 6 9.100 1 6 9.750 2 5 58.250 6

DGA/IGC 33.200 28.200 33.300 33.700 31.400 31.850 191.650

IGC 28.900 28.250 32.300 33.250 29.350 31.300 183.350

MAG Level 5

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

Hamish King 105617 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy 10.100 1.6 1 10.600 2 1 10.250 2.3 1 11.000 2 1 9.450 2 1 10.300 2 1 61.700 1

Final Results



WAG Step 1

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

IGC 3 42.700 41.450 42.800 38.500 165.450

Queenstown 42.000 39.850 41.100 38.000 160.950

Aspiring 41.450 38.700 40.750 39.000 159.900

Balclutha 42.000 38.450 40.700 33.800 154.950

IGC 2 41.650 37.850 36.850 37.700 154.050

IGC 1 40.100 38.600 38.650 36.000 153.350

Combined 2 40.050 36.450 39.200 36.350 152.050

IGC 4 41.250 38.450 35.000 34.200 148.900

Gore 2 27.850 27.650 29.150 27.400 112.050

Gore 1 28.050 25.650 27.650 26.350 107.700

Combined 1 27.350 27.100 26.900 26.000 107.350

Division 1 Results

Veronique de la Coliniere 195645 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown1 14.350 5 1 13.700 5 1 14.350 5 1 12.700 5 4 55.100 1

Maddison Hollows 229499 Pathfinders Gymnastics ClubCombined 1 1 14.300 5 2 13.500 5 3 13.400 5 6 13.600 5 1 54.800 2

Julie Pujol 223681 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown1 13.800 5 7 13.300 5 5 13.800 5 3 12.900 5 3 53.800 3

Skyla Coll 202658 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 1 12.700 4 16 13.600 5 2 13.750 5 4 13.050 5 2 53.100 4

Brooklyn Carey 215728 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubBalclutha 1 14.100 5 4= 13.250 5 6 13.550 5 5 11.400 4.5 11= 52.300 5

Rosa Dawson 234254 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown1 13.700 5 9 12.850 5 7 12.800 5 10 12.400 4 5 51.750 6

Eve Pagen 246882 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown1 13.850 5 6 12.050 4 16 12.950 4.5 9 12.350 5 6 51.200 7

Charlotte Watt 192200 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubBalclutha 1 13.750 5 8 12.200 4.5 12= 13.250 4.5 7 11.400 5 11= 50.600 8

Ella King 204341 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 4 1 14.200 5 3 13.400 5 4 11.250 4 14= 11.650 4.5 9 50.500 9

Keira Frisby 179152 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubCombined 2 1 13.000 5 14 12.200 4.5 12= 13.100 5 8 12.050 5 7 50.350 10=

Anahera Unahi 231826 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 1 14.100 5 4= 12.450 4.5 10 11.900 4.5 12 11.900 4 8 50.350 10=

Maia Devery 215236 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 4 1 13.450 5 12 12.800 5 8 12.500 4.5 11 11.300 4.5 13 50.050 12

Olivia Pennell 186947 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubBalclutha 1 13.150 5 13 12.100 4.5 15 13.900 5 2 10.500 4.5 15 49.650 13=

Emily Hean 218727 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 3 1 13.550 5 11 12.700 4.5 9 11.800 4.5 13 11.600 4.5 10 49.650 13=

Mercedes Checketts 215233 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 4 1 13.600 5 10 12.150 5 14 11.250 4 14= 11.250 4.5 14 48.250 15

Pfeiffer Colyer 243324 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 4 1 12.750 5 15 12.250 4.5 11 10.350 3 16 10.200 4 16 45.550 16

Division 2 Results

Brooke McCorkindale 170298 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 2 2 13.650 5 12= 14.150 5 2 14.550 5 3 13.900 5 1 56.250 1=

Zadie Scott 176342 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 3 2 14.250 5 3= 14.400 5 1 14.150 5 4 13.450 5 4 56.250 1=

Bella Moody 215277 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 2 2 14.200 5 6= 13.500 5 5 14.600 5 2 13.500 5 3 55.800 3

Millie Scott 215242 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 3 2 14.200 5 6= 14.000 5 3 14.800 5 1 12.650 5 9= 55.650 4

Maddison Cockburn 184399 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 1 2 14.400 5 1 13.100 5 7 13.900 5 5 12.800 4.5 7= 54.200 5

Ava Fussell 220248 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 2 14.350 5 2 12.650 4.5 11 13.600 4.5 8 13.150 4.5 5= 53.750 6

Samantha Gibbs 160368 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 3 2 14.250 5 3= 13.050 5 8 13.850 5 6 12.400 5 11= 53.550 7

Bronte MacKereth 229379 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 1 2 13.650 5 12= 12.550 5 15 13.750 5 7 13.550 5 2 53.500 8

Aneeka Fosbender 223643 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 2 14.050 5 9 12.900 5 10 12.850 4.5 14 13.150 4.5 5= 52.950 9

Sienna Lines 231722 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubCombined 1 2 13.050 5 17 13.600 5 4 13.500 4.5 9 12.400 5 11= 52.550 10

Sarah Hartstonge 215191 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 2 12.750 5 19 13.400 5 6 12.800 4.5 15= 12.350 4.5 14 51.300 11

Sienna Collins 202657 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 2 14.250 5 3= 11.800 4.5 19 12.400 4.5 19 12.800 4.5 7= 51.250 12=

Ataahua Ropitini 243139 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubCombined 2 2 13.350 5 16 12.600 5 12= 13.400 5 10= 11.900 5 16 51.250 12=

Molly Paterson 215716 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubBalclutha 2 14.150 5 8 13.000 5 9 13.050 5 12= 11.000 4.5 19= 51.200 14

Miah McDonald 235980 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 2 13.500 5 14= 12.500 4.5 16= 12.100 4.5 20 12.650 5 9= 50.750 15

Sophie Weir 254565 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 2 13.850 5 10 12.500 5 16= 12.800 4.5 15= 11.550 5 17 50.700 16

Zoe Nicholson 246965 Aspiring GymsportsCombined 2 2 13.700 5 11 11.650 4.5 20 12.700 4.5 18 12.400 5 11= 50.450 17=

Pyper Smith 163701 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 2 13.500 5 14= 12.600 5 12= 13.050 5 12= 11.300 4.5 18 50.450 17=

Sophie Emmerson 236535 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 2 12.850 5 18 12.450 4.5 18 13.400 5 10= 11.000 4.5 19= 49.700 19

Sally Thompson 245440 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 2 11.000 4 20 12.600 4.5 12= 12.800 4.5 15= 12.100 5 15 48.500 20



WAG Step 2

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Gore 41.200 40.232 38.933 38.732 159.097

Queenstown A 40.600 40.300 38.733 39.366 158.999

IGC 2 39.600 38.332 39.398 35.766 153.096

Queenstown B 41.300 38.066 37.532 35.399 152.297

Combined 39.150 37.800 38.833 32.966 148.749

IGC 1 40.400 32.632 38.399 34.366 145.797

College Street 39.450 27.600 36.032 36.366 139.448

Aspiring 26.850 26.000 24.533 25.032 102.415

Division 2 Results

Keelee Williamson 193126 Pathfinders Gymnastics ClubCombined 2 14.000 5 2 14.000 5 1 13.533 5 2 12.700 5 6 54.233

Shakaya Perkins 192485 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 2 13.650 5 5= 13.700 5 2 13.633 5 1 11.933 4.5 11 52.916

Neeve Kean 223536 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 2 13.800 5 3 13.366 5 3 12.100 4.5 13 13.333 5 1 52.599

Lucy Morrison 192472 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 2 13.750 5 4 13.166 5 5 13.000 4.5 4 12.666 4.5 7 52.582

Olivia Montgomery 204360 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 2 13.650 5 5= 12.633 5 8 13.066 4.5 3 12.933 5 4 52.282

Scarlett Edwards 248919 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 2 13.200 5 10= 12.800 5 6 12.333 4.5 10 13.066 5 2 51.399

Annie Wells 193063 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 2 13.650 5 5= 13.200 5 4 12.200 5 12 11.966 4.5 10 51.016

Olivia Richards 232734 College Street Gymnastics ClubCollege Street2 13.400 5 8 12.000 5 9 12.400 4.5 9 12.300 5 8 50.100

Lucy Bird 234396 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 2 13.200 5 10= 11.733 5 10 12.800 4.5 6= 12.133 5 9 49.866

Ella de Garnham 245441 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 2 12.550 5 14 12.666 5 7 12.966 4.5 5 11.400 4.5 12 49.582

Lara Leitch 223652 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 2 14.050 5 1 11.033 4 13 12.666 4.5 8 11.200 4.5 13 48.949

T'Keisha Tipea-Phillipson 229146 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 2 12.100 5 15 11.466 4.5 12 12.300 4.5 11 12.733 5 5 48.599

Sophie Sheppard 192186 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubCombined 2 12.750 5 12 11.500 4.5 11 12.800 5 6= 10.133 4 15 47.183

Charli Fahey 218696 College Street Gymnastics ClubCollege Street2 12.700 5 13 9.600 4 14 11.866 4.5 14 12.966 5 3 47.132

Dessi Lungley 250572 College Street Gymnastics ClubCollege Street2 13.350 5 9 6.000 3 15 11.766 4.5 15 11.100 4.5 14 42.216

Division 1 Results

Alice Meskauskas 250449 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown A1 12.950 5 10 13.600 5 1= 12.833 4.5 5 13.400 5 1 52.783

Neve Wallis 215114 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown A1 13.950 5 1 13.100 5 3 12.600 4.5 6 12.933 5 4 52.583

Aily Joll 223679 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown A1 13.650 5 4= 13.600 5 1= 13.300 5 2 12.000 4.5 5 52.550

Erin Bonnar 203629 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown B1 13.900 5 2 12.000 4.5 8 12.366 4 9 13.333 5 2 51.599

Jorgia Tucker 215189 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 1 13.400 5 6 13.033 5 5 13.366 5 1 11.433 4.5 7 51.232

Scarlett Blundell 192889 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown A1 13.000 5 9 11.933 5 9 12.533 4.7 7 13.033 5 3 50.499

Briar Dennison 208278 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown B1 13.250 5 7 13.066 5 4 11.900 3.5 11 11.633 4.5 6 49.849

Madeline McNay 208264 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown B1 13.650 5 4= 13.000 5 6 11.933 4.5 10 10.200 4 10 48.783

Bella Paterson 215715 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubCombined 1 12.400 5 11 12.300 5 7 12.500 5 8 10.133 4 11 47.333

Tila Peysner 203655 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown B1 13.750 5 3 9.800 4.5 11 13.233 5 3 10.433 4 9 47.216

Grace Pope 204366 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 1 13.150 5 8 9.866 4 10 12.933 5 4 11.033 4.5 8 46.982



WAG Step 3

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

IGC 2 41.550 41.000 39.566 43.066 165.182

Combined 3 41.100 38.800 37.166 38.899 155.965

Queenstown 40.700 40.000 35.732 37.866 154.298

IGC 1 40.200 39.450 33.933 40.433 154.016

Balclutha 39.350 38.900 37.533 37.332 153.115

DGA 1 38.400 37.950 35.733 40.466 152.549

Combined 1 38.950 37.300 36.799 37.132 150.181

DGA 2 38.650 38.500 34.165 37.633 148.948

Aspiring 38.850 36.500 35.765 37.599 148.714

Combined 2 33.250 35.900 33.332 35.699 138.181

Division 2 Results

Amanda Palfrey 160402 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 2 13.650 5 4 13.450 5 6 13.633 5 1 14.433 5 1 55.166 1

Bridgette Shaw 163689 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 2 13.800 5 1= 13.550 5 5 13.000 5 4= 14.133 5 3 54.483 2

Libby Harding 185040 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubCombined 3 2 13.350 5 6= 13.800 5 3= 13.500 5 2 13.133 5 7 53.783 3=

Libby Webb 160410 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 2 12.550 5 19 14.000 5 2 12.833 4.5 6 14.400 5 2 53.783 3=

Paige King 199155 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubCombined 3 2 13.800 5 1= 13.200 5 7= 11.933 4.5 13 13.333 5 6 52.266 5

Mia Bulling 226149 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown2 13.350 5 6= 12.800 4.5 11= 12.700 4.5 7= 13.066 5 8 51.916 6

Ajia Tiplady 233797 Cromwell Gymnastics ClubCombined 1 2 12.650 5 17 12.800 5 11= 13.433 5 3 12.833 4.5 9 51.716 7

Mahalia Katuke 186857 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 2 12.500 5 20= 12.850 5 10 12.700 4.5 7= 13.600 5 5 51.650 8

Alyssa May 192209 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubBalclutha 2 13.300 5 9 13.050 5 9 12.500 4.5 9 12.766 5 11 51.616 9

Jessica Broderick 170279 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubBalclutha 2 12.700 5 16 13.200 5 7= 13.000 5 4= 12.266 5 18= 51.166 10

Alicia Erskine 160390 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 2 13.050 5 14 12.800 5 11= 11.133 4 21 13.633 5 4 50.616 11

Kate Harry 135406 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 2 13.350 5 6= 12.250 5 16 12.166 4.5 11 12.466 5 14 50.232 12

Charlotte Benington 174676 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubBalclutha 2 13.100 5 11= 12.650 5 15 11.833 4.5 16 12.166 5 21 49.749 13

Emilie Cook 184651 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 12.450 5 22= 12.100 5 19 12.233 4.7 10 12.800 5 10 49.583 14

Grace White 222056 Cromwell Gymnastics ClubCombined 1 2 13.100 5 11= 12.750 5 14 11.900 4.5 14 11.733 4 22 49.483 15

Emily Trevithick 234399 College Street Gymnastics ClubCombined 1 2 13.200 5 10 11.750 5 22 11.466 5 19 12.566 5 12 48.982 16

Katy Gilder 160009 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubBalclutha 2 12.950 5 15 11.350 5 23 12.033 4.5 12 12.300 5 17 48.633 17

Gabby Winkel 187457 Gore Gymnastic ClubCombined 3 2 13.500 5 5 11.100 4.5 25 11.733 5 18 12.266 4.5 18= 48.599 18

Indiarose Berryman 215117 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown2 12.500 5 20= 14.050 5 1 11.766 4.2 17 10.233 4.2 26 48.549 19

Portia Bean 233812 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubCombined 3 2 13.800 5 1= 11.800 5 20= 10.500 4 22 12.433 4.5 15 48.533 20

Tesoro Levy 224911 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 2 12.050 5 26 12.200 4.5 17= 11.866 4.5 15 12.233 5 20 48.349 21

Rata Wiiliams 199036 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 12.600 5 18 11.800 4.5 20= 11.300 4.5 20 12.500 4.5 13 48.200 22

Olivia Corson 171544 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 2 13.100 5 11= 13.800 5 3= 9.800 4 26 11.200 4 25 47.900 23

Grace Hill 171334 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 12.400 5 24 12.200 5 17= 10.166 4.5 24 11.300 4.5 23 46.066 24

Jemma Mortimer 160301 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 12.450 5 22= 10.900 4.5 26 10.000 4 25 12.333 5 16 45.683 25

Zara Upston 174678 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubCombined 2 2 12.200 5 25 11.250 4.5 24 10.433 4.5 23 11.233 4.5 24 45.116 26

Division 1 Results

Lucy Harrex 187456 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 1 14.100 5 1 13.400 5 3 12.933 5 1 14.233 5 2 54.666 1

Hannah Pearce 192451 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 11.950 5 8= 13.700 5 2 12.333 4.5 2 14.333 5 1 52.316 2

Seren Watts 222154 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 13.750 5 5 14.200 5 1 11.766 4.5 4 12.500 4.5 7 52.216 3

Yui Ishikawa 214895 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 13.850 5 3 12.450 5 7 12.100 4.5 3 13.633 5 3 52.033 4

Amelia Young 135429 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 1 13.450 5 7 12.050 4.5 9 11.733 4.5 5 12.900 5 6 50.133 5

Zoe Cummings 210641 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown1 13.800 5 4 12.600 4.5 6 11.266 4.2 7= 12.400 4.2 8= 50.066 6

Samara Morris 185041 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 1 14.050 5 2 12.300 4.5 8 10.100 4 9 13.200 5 4 49.650 7

Nancy Tucker 199006 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyCombined 2 1 11.050 4 10 12.000 4.5 10 11.633 5 6 13.066 5 5 47.749 8

Stella Rhind 181702 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown1 13.550 5 6 13.150 5 4 8.166 4.5 11 12.400 4.7 8= 47.266 9

Caitlyn May 192220 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubCombined 2 1 10.000 4 11 12.650 5 5 11.266 4.5 7= 11.400 4.7 10 45.316 10

Rhys Hanley 243612 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 1 11.950 5 8= 11.100 4 11 9.866 3.5 10 10.533 4.5 11 43.449 11



WAG Step 4

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

IGC 41.200 38.100 39.750 40.866 159.916

DGA 1 38.300 35.000 35.400 36.732 145.432

Combined 38.400 32.700 35.800 36.498 143.398

Gore 39.600 33.200 32.100 34.965 139.865

DGA 2 34.100 33.200 31.000 37.300 135.600

St. Bernadette's 25.900 23.900 25.900 27.132 102.832

Queenstown 25.650 23.050 19.900 23.333 91.933

Aspiring 12.700 24.650 24.450 25.599 87.399

Division 1 Results

Brooke Cross 160425 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 14.250 5 1 12.450 4 1 13.850 5 1 13.300 5 1 53.850 1

Stella McQuillan 202886 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.600 5 3 11.850 4 2= 11.250 3.7 2 12.933 5 2 48.633 2

Ella Mansfield 161146 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown1 12.500 5 4 11.850 4 2= 10.500 3.5 4 12.233 4.7 4 47.083 3

Holly Wright 175039 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.250 5 5 11.450 4 5 10.850 4 3 11.166 4.2 6 45.716 4

Abby  Newell 192232 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 11.350 5 6 11.800 4.5 4 9.700 3.2 6 12.100 4.5 5 44.950 5

Sophie Wood 192930 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown1 13.150 5 2 11.200 4 6 9.400 3.2 7 11.100 3.7 7 44.850 6

Milla Cashmore 192456 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 11.250 5 7 9.400 3.5 7 9.850 3.2 5 12.300 4.7 3 42.800 7

Aaliyah Forbes 191818 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 14.350 5 1 14.000 5 1 12.500 4.5 6 14.066 5 2= 54.916 1

Isobelle Allnatt 192329 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Bernadette's2 13.400 5 5 12.950 5 2= 12.900 4.5 4 14.266 5 1 53.516 2

Maia Lumsden 160427 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 12.300 5 12 11.650 4.5 8 13.400 5 1 13.500 5 5 50.850 3

Gabi Horo 126982 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Bernadette's2 12.500 5 11 10.950 4 11 13.000 5 3 12.866 5 7 49.316 4

Sophie Sinclair 105515 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.450 5 3= 11.700 4.5 6= 12.350 4 7 11.066 4.2 15 48.566 5

Isabella Burns 229148 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 2 13.050 5 7 11.000 4 10 10.300 4 17 13.866 5 4 48.216 6

Tamsin O'Connell 126794 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubCombined 2 12.100 5 13 11.950 4 5 12.650 4.5 5 11.300 4.5 14 48.000 7

Sophie Bradfield 184697 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 11.500 5 15 12.000 5 4 11.450 5 12 12.900 5 6 47.850 8

Kasey Valli 135439 Balclutha Gymnastics ClubCombined 2 13.750 5 2 10.700 4 12= 11.500 3.7 11 11.866 5 12 47.816 9

Jamie Kerr 135411 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 2 12.700 5 8 11.700 5 6= 11.300 3.2 14 11.533 4.5 13 47.233 10

Caitlyn Petrie 160034 College Street Gymnastics ClubCombined 2 12.550 5 10 10.050 4 14 11.200 4.5 15 12.466 4.7 9 46.266 11

Alexa Hurley 170300 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 2 13.450 5 3= 10.700 4 12= 11.350 3.7 13 10.733 3.7 16 46.233 12

Emily Stodart 114541 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 12.600 5 9 8.950 3.5 17 12.150 4.5 8 12.266 5 10 45.966 13

Eryn Phillipson 192468 Gore Gymnastic ClubGore 2 13.100 5 6 11.500 4.5 9 10.450 3.5 16 10.366 4.2 17 45.416 14

Taya Kain 160162 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 11.100 5 16 9.700 3.5 16 11.800 4.7 9 12.633 5 8 45.233 15

Maya Nicol 187432 College Street Gymnastics ClubCombined 2 11.550 5 14 9.850 4 15 11.650 4 10 12.166 5 11 45.216 16

Zelda Boyd 104761 Aspiring GymsportsAspiring 2 0.000 0 12.950 4.5 2= 13.150 4.5 2 14.066 4.7 2= 40.166 17



WAG Step 5 (Day 1)

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

IGC 41.600 41.200 40.350 42.800 165.950

DGA 1 39.750 36.550 37.650 39.900 153.850

DGA 2 39.450 36.400 38.050 38.500 152.400

St. Berndaette's 38.900 35.600 36.700 40.850 152.050

Division 1 Results

Ella Smith 199161 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 13.850 5 2 13.800 5 2 14.550 5 1 14.600 5 1 56.800 1

Cheyenne Harvey 198413 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 13.300 5 4 14.000 5 1 13.600 5 2 14.300 5 2= 55.200 2

Trelise Edwards 140998 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 14.150 5 1 13.400 5 3 11.850 4.2 4 13.900 5 4 53.300 3

Isabella Soper 126645 Aspiring Gymsports 1 13.750 5 3 12.800 4.5 4 10.900 4.2 8 14.300 5 2= 51.750 4

Alexia Jones 160161 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 13.150 5 5 11.800 4 5 11.750 5 5 13.800 5 5 50.500 5

Katie Child 146738 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy1 13.100 5 6 11.150 4.5 6 11.700 4 6 13.700 5 6 49.650 6

Mya OConnor 114924 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 12.800 5 8 11.100 4 7 13.200 5 3 12.400 5 8 49.500 7

Anneliese Lewis 146819 Invercargill Gymnastic Club1 12.900 5 7 11.000 4 8 10.350 3.5 9 11.650 5 9 45.900 8

Sophie Derbyshire 187275 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.050 5 9 9.450 3.5 9 11.100 4.2 7 13.000 5 7 45.600 9

Division 2 Results

Abby Green 184662 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.350 5 6 12.500 4.5 5 13.100 5 2= 13.800 5 1 52.750 1

Lucy Voorkamp 146825 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 13.600 5 2= 12.950 4.5 2 12.200 4.5 5 13.500 5 4= 52.250 2

Lily-Woodhouse 110460 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Berndaette's2 13.300 5 7 11.550 4 10 13.600 5 1 13.650 5 3 52.100 3

Meg Christophers 110370 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Berndaette's2 13.900 5 1 12.650 5 4 11.800 4.5 8= 13.700 5 2 52.050 4

Esther Pearson 179204 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 13.500 5 4 11.600 4 9 13.100 5 2= 12.300 4.5 8 50.500 5

Sophie Stalker 176186 Aspiring Gymsports 2 13.050 5 9 12.900 5 3 11.800 4 8= 12.450 4.5 7 50.200 6

Holly Bliss 140967 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 12.950 5 10 11.750 4.5 8 11.950 4 7 13.100 5 6 49.750 7

Aimee West 105702 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.450 5 5 12.300 5 6 12.600 5 4 10.850 4.5 11 49.200 8

Anna Harris-Rhodes 148600 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Berndaette's2 11.700 4 12 11.400 4.5 11 11.300 4 10 13.500 5 4= 47.900 9

Lucy McKee 160399 Invercargill Gymnastic Club2 13.600 5 2= 12.200 4 7 9.800 3.5 11 12.200 5 9= 47.800 10

Nuala O'Malley-King 184646 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 12.500 5 11 13.000 5 1 9.600 4 12 12.200 5 9= 47.300 11

Emma McCaughan 105513 College Street Gymnastics Club2 13.150 5 8 10.350 4 12 12.100 4.5 6 9.700 4 12 45.300 12



WAG Step 6 (Day 1)

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

CSG 1 40.100 40.532 39.666 42.150 162.448

CSG 2 37.650 41.399 38.833 38.250 156.132

Queenstown/IGC 41.550 39.500 37.066 36.450 154.566

DGA 1 39.300 36.699 36.732 37.250 149.981

DGA 2 38.250 37.466 37.932 34.700 148.348

Division 2 Results

Grace Northern 147850 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 1 2 14.250 5 1 12.400 5 3 11.500 4.5 7= 13.850 5 1 52.000 1

Bella Cleghorn 106954 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 2 2 11.850 5 11 11.366 4 7 14.100 5 1 13.450 5 3 50.766 2

Samantha Atley 148591 Pathfinders Gymnastics Club2 13.200 5 3 12.333 4.5 4 12.266 4.7 3 12.600 5 4 50.399 3

Ciara Lawlor 175102 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 12.500 5 8= 11.800 4 5 11.666 4.2 6 13.800 5 2 49.766 4

Madeline Dippie 160140 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.550 5 2 13.433 5 2 10.366 4.2 10 11.900 5 6 49.249 5

Branwen Jones 160239 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 12.950 5 4 11.466 4 6 12.200 5 4 11.550 4.5 7 48.166 6

Amy Weaver  114046 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 2 2 12.600 5 6 13.533 5 1 11.500 4.2 7= 10.500 4.5 11 48.133 7

Nicola McLellan 160298 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 12.800 5 5 10.000 4 11 12.866 4.7 2 11.500 4.5 8 47.166 8

Lily Johnson 126707 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy2 12.500 5 8= 10.766 3.5 8 11.866 4.2 5 11.050 4.5 10 46.182 9

Claudia Rogers 106981 Christchurch School of Gymnastics2 12.550 5 7 10.500 3.5 10 10.000 3.7 11 12.450 4.5 5 45.500 10

Charlotte Smith 160440 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics Club2 12.350 5 10 10.733 4 9 10.600 4.2 9 11.100 4.5 9 44.783 11

Division 1 Results

Alisa Wada 153635 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 1 1 12.750 5 8 14.066 5 2= 14.433 5 1 14.300 5 1 55.549 1

Liana Carran 192940 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown/IGC1 13.650 5 3 14.100 5 1 12.633 4.7 5= 12.850 5 3 53.233 2

Hannah Johanson 106135 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 1 1 12.450 5 9 11.900 4.5 10 13.733 5 2 14.000 5 2 52.083 3

Ana Sofia Tapper 169112 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown/IGC1 14.050 5 1 12.200 4.5 9 12.633 5 5= 12.250 5 6= 51.133 4

Milla Woolman-Smith 106324 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 1 1 13.100 5 5 14.066 5 2= 11.400 4.2 10 12.250 4.5 6= 50.816 5

Claudia Wright 106659 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 2 1 13.200 5 4 14.000 5 4 11.233 4.5 11 12.200 5 8 50.633 6

Molly Ballard 179225 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 12.900 5 7 12.400 5 8 12.466 5 8 12.550 4.5 5 50.316 7

Gabby Harrex 141004 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubQueenstown/IGC1 13.850 5 2 13.200 5 7 11.800 5 9 11.350 5 9 50.200 8

Caitlin Hewson 160152 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 12.350 5 10 13.266 5 6 12.500 5 7 11.200 5 10 49.316 9

Bridget Sinclair 142563 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 13.000 5 6 11.800 4.5 11 12.966 5 4 10.950 4.5 11 48.716 10

Cleo Pearce  169344 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 2 1 0.000 0 13.866 5 5 13.233 5 3 12.600 5 4 39.699 11



WAG Step 7 (Day 1)

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 2 Results

Grace Brenssell 126965 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics Club2 11.300 3 3 9.600 2 1 11.466 3 2 12.500 3.5 1 44.866 1

Ella Macgillivray 126718 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy2 11.366 3 2 7.700 1 2 11.766 3 1 11.866 3.5 2 42.698 2

Jessica Hope 115878 Timaru Gymnastics Club2 11.566 3 1 7.566 1.5 3 10.300 3 3 11.333 3.5 3 40.765 3

Division 1 Results

Bridie Shelton 160245 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy1 10.700 3 1 11.500 3 1 10.066 2.5 1 10.200 2.5 1 42.466 1

WAG Step 8 (Day 1)

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Combined 33.499 32.399 32.365 36.266 134.529

DGA 2 31.699 30.833 28.965 34.633 126.130

Division 2 Results

Alicia Sizemore 215809 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 10.500 2.4 4 12.000 3.5 1 9.666 2.8 2 12.200 4.8 1 44.366 1

Abby Stevens 115135 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 10.633 2.5 2 10.933 3 2 9.433 2 3 11.033 4.5 4 42.032 2

Imogen Peterson 114936 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubCombined 2 11.633 2.5 1 10.133 3.9 3 8.266 3.4 4 11.600 4 2 41.632 3

Lily Mole 115125 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 10.566 2.5 3 7.900 1 4 9.866 2.5 1 11.400 4 3 39.732 4

Division 1 Results

Charlotte Hewson 105597 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyCombined 1 10.700 2.5 2 11.866 3.6 1 12.733 4.6 1 12.000 5 2 47.299 1

Alyssa Shelton 160246 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyCombined 1 11.166 2.5 1 10.400 4 2 11.366 3.3 2 12.666 5 1 45.598 2

WAG Step 9 (Day 1)

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 2 Results

Hannah  Close 110316 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy2 12.900 4.2 1 12.900 1



WAG Step 5 (Day 2)

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 1 Results

Ella Smith 199161 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 12.800 5 6 14.000 5 1 14.366 5 1 14.433 5 1= 55.599 1

Trelise Edwards 140998 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 14.400 5 1 13.300 5 3 13.000 5 3 13.700 5 4 54.400 2

Cheyenne Harvey 198413 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 1 13.566 5 3 13.550 5 2 12.400 4.5 4 14.433 5 1= 53.949 3

Isabella Soper 126645 Aspiring Gymsports 1 13.666 5 2 13.150 4.5 4 11.766 4 6 14.233 5 3 52.815 4

Mya O'Connor 114924 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 13.066 5 4 11.900 4.5 6 13.400 5 2 12.866 5 6 51.232 5

Alexia Jones 160161 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 11.233 5 8 12.700 4.5 5 10.200 3.7 7 13.533 5 5 47.666 6

Sophie Derbyshire 187275 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 11.466 5 7 10.950 4 7 11.933 4.5 5 12.433 4.5 8 46.782 7

Anneliese Lewis 146819 Invercargill Gymnastic Club1 12.866 5 5 10.500 3.5 8 9.866 2.7 8 12.466 5 7 45.698 8

Division 2 Results

Abby Green 184662 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.533 5 4= 12.950 4.5 2= 13.233 5 1 13.100 5 4 52.816 1

Lucy Voorkamp 146825 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC 2 13.233 5 6 13.400 4.5 1 11.533 4.5 5 13.666 5 1 51.832 2

Lily Woodhouse 110460 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Berndaette's2 13.633 5 3 12.150 4.5 5 12.833 5 3 13.000 5 5 51.616 3

Holly Bliss 140967 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.533 5 4= 11.650 4 7 12.900 5 2 13.466 5 2= 51.549 4

Aimee West 105702 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 14.166 5 1 12.950 4.5 2= 10.800 4.5 8 12.733 5 8 50.649 5

Esther Pearson 179204 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 12.966 5 7 11.750 4 6 12.733 5 4 12.900 5 7 50.349 6

Sophie Stalker 176186 Aspiring Gymsports 2 12.800 5 8 12.250 4.5 4 11.466 3.7 6 13.466 5 2= 49.982 7

Meg Christophers 110370 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Berndaette's2 13.666 5 2 11.500 4.5 8 11.433 4.2 7 12.933 5 6 49.532 8

WAG Step 6 (Day 2)

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 2 Results

Grace Northern 147850 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 1 2 14.200 5 1 12.850 4.5 2 12.933 5 2= 13.966 5 1 53.949 1

Amy Weaver  114046 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 2 2 13.400 5 3 12.900 4 1 12.633 5 4= 12.433 5 7 51.366 2

Samantha Atley 148591 Pathfinders Gymnastics Club2 13.100 5 7= 11.850 4 3 12.633 5 4= 12.766 5 5 50.349 3

Bella Cleghorn 106954 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 2 2 13.800 5 2 9.850 3.5 7 12.933 5 2= 13.666 5 2 50.249 4

Branwen Jones 160239 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.333 5 5 11.600 4 4 11.800 4.7 7 12.900 5 4 49.633 5

Ciara Lawlor 175102 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.166 5 6 9.400 3.5 8 13.733 5 1 12.533 4.5 6 48.832 6

Nicola McLellan 160298 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.100 5 7= 10.000 3 6 12.466 4.7 6 12.266 5 8 47.832 7

Madeline Dippie 160140 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.366 5 4 11.000 3.5 5 9.866 3.7 8 13.033 5 3 47.265 8

Division 1 Results

Alisa Wada 153635 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 1 1 14.100 5 2 13.450 4.5 4 14.500 5 1 14.266 5 1 56.316 1

Hannah Johanson 106135 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 1 1 13.266 5 7 14.200 5 1 14.100 5 2 14.166 5 2 55.732 2

Ana Sofia Tapper 169112 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown/IGC1 13.933 5 3 13.700 4.5 2 12.233 5 4 13.066 5 4 52.932 3

Gabby Harrex 141004 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubQueenstown/IGC1 14.133 5 1 13.000 4.5 6 12.566 4.7 3 12.800 5 5 52.499 4

Claudia Wright 106659 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 2 1 13.633 5 4= 13.550 4.5 3 11.433 4.2 6 11.833 5 8 50.449 5

Liana Carran 192940 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown/IGC1 13.633 5 4= 12.500 4.5 7 11.633 4.2 5 12.366 4.5 7 50.132 6

Milla Woolman-Smith 106324 Christchurch School of GymnasticsCSG 1 1 13.633 5 4= 13.200 4.5 5 10.500 4.2 8 12.566 4.5 6 49.899 7

Molly Ballard 179225 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 1 13.166 5 8 10.800 3.5 8 11.266 4.7 7 13.800 5 3 49.032 8



WAG Step 7 (Day 2)

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 2 Results

Grace Brenssell 126965 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics Club2 11.650 3 3 9.900 1.5 1 12.000 3 1 12.850 3.5 1 46.400 1

Ella Macgillivray 126718 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy2 11.750 3 1 8.200 1 3 10.650 3 2 12.600 3.5 2 43.200 2

Jessica Hope 115878 Timaru Gymnastics Club2 11.700 3 2 8.400 1.5 2 10.100 3 3 11.600 3.5 3 41.800 3

Division 1 Results

Bridie Shelton 160245 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy1 10.350 3 1 9.700 3 1 11.150 3 1 9.850 3 1 41.050 1

WAG Step 8 (Day 2)

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 2 Results

Alicia Sizemore 215809 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 11.550 2.5 2 11.300 3.5 1 10.400 2.8 3 11.900 4.8 2 45.150 1

Abby Stevens 115135 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 11.200 2.5 3 10.550 3 2 10.450 3 2 12.400 5 1 44.600 2

Lily Mole 115125 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 2 2 10.750 2.5 4 8.650 1 4 11.400 3.3 1 11.050 3.5 4 41.850 3

Imogen Peterson 114936 Invercargill Gymnastic Club2 11.800 2.5 1 9.000 3.5 3 9.100 3.3 4 11.200 3.5 3 41.100 4

Division 1 Results

Charlotte Hewson 105597 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 10.550 2.5 2 10.900 3.1 1 12.200 4.6 2 12.800 5 1 46.450 1

Alyssa Shelton 160246 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 11.250 2.5 1 7.450 3 2 12.350 3.8 1 12.300 5 2 43.350 2

Carol Low Memorial Trophy for the Highest Execution Score on Beam in Apparatus Competition = Ella Smith (Invercargill)

van Eeden Trophy for the Highest Execution Score on Floor in Apparatus Competition = Ella Smith (Invercargill)

Conduct Cup = Invercargill Gymnastic Club


